
TSV Egmating
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

1 183,800. Platz
Jugend F, 2016 u. jünger

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

16
TSV Egmating

3IW Unger Leonie

      

 

11,200 11,95012,150 12,100

2,000 3,000 3,000 4,000
9,200 9,150 9,100 7,950

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  47,400

18
TSV Egmating

3IW Rohr Iva

 *     

 

11,150 12,65013,500 10,100

2,000 5,000 4,000 5,000
9,150 8,500 6,100 7,650

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  47,400

16
TSV Egmating

6IW Wagner Helena

      

 

11,050 12,60010,850 12,650

2,000 2,000 4,000 4,000
9,050 8,850 8,650 8,600

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  47,150

16
TSV Egmating

16IW Höss Franziska

  *    

 

10,150 9,35010,450 11,200

1,000 1,000 2,000 2,000
9,150 9,450 9,200 7,350

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  41,150

16
TSV Egmating

19IW Riedmaier Andrea

*     *

 

10,000 10,00010,000 10,150

1,000 1,000 2,000 3,000
9,000 9,000 8,150 7,000

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  40,150

43,550 46,950 46,100 47,200

Mannschaftsauswertung 22.04.2023
Seite 1

Mannschaftspokal E/F
Kolbermoor

14/



TSV Zorneding
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

1 183,800. Platz
Jugend F, 2016 u. jünger

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

17
TSV Zorneding

2IW Adamski Hailey

      

 

11,100 14,55011,700 12,050

2,000 3,000 3,000 5,000
9,100 8,700 9,050 9,550

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  49,400

17
TSV Zorneding

7IW Weide Annika

      

 

10,750 13,35011,950 10,900

2,000 3,000 2,200 5,000
8,750 8,950 8,700 8,350

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  46,950

16
TSV Zorneding

11IW Niederee Lucia

     *

 

10,250 11,25011,450 11,050

2,000 3,000 2,000 3,000
8,250 8,450 9,050 8,250

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  44,000

17
TSV Zorneding

14IW Mayer Amelie

  *    

 

10,750 10,80011,450 9,950

2,000 3,000 1,700 2,000
8,750 8,450 8,250 8,800

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  42,950

16
TSV Zorneding

17IW Botev Emily

* *     

 

10,500 11,0509,500 9,350

2,000 3,000 3,000 3,000
8,500 6,500 6,350 8,050

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  40,400

43,100 46,550 43,950 50,200

Mannschaftsauswertung 22.04.2023
Seite 2

Mannschaftspokal E/F
Kolbermoor

14/



TSV Grafing
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

3 183,550. Platz
Jugend F, 2016 u. jünger

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

16
TSV Grafing

1IW Quatterer Chiara

      

 

12,000 13,95012,000 12,800

3,000 3,000 4,000 6,000
9,000 9,000 8,800 7,950

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  50,750

16
TSV Grafing

9IW Puhlmann Valentina

      

 

10,250 10,60011,800 11,900

2,000 3,000 3,000 3,000
8,250 8,800 8,900 7,600

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  44,550

16
TSV Grafing

12IW Kreitmeier Amelie

     *

 

8,100 12,45011,400 11,700

2,000 3,000 4,000 5,000
6,100 8,400 7,700 7,450

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  43,650

16
TSV Grafing

15IW Wolf Lena

      

 

10,000 10,60010,750 11,500

2,000 2,000 3,000 2,000
8,000 8,750 8,500 8,600

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  42,850

16
TSV Grafing

20IW Zhdanova Karolina

* * *    

 

9,850 9,1008,050 9,550

1,000 0,700 2,000 1,400
8,850 7,350 7,550 7,700

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  36,550

42,100 45,950 47,900 47,600

Mannschaftsauswertung 22.04.2023
Seite 3

Mannschaftspokal E/F
Kolbermoor

14/



SVDJK Kolbermoor
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

4 181,050. Platz
Jugend F, 2016 u. jünger

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

16
SV DJK Kolbermoor

3IW Eberl Maria

      

 

11,050 12,20012,450 11,700

2,000 4,000 3,000 3,000
9,050 8,450 8,700 9,200

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  47,400

16
SV DJK Kolbermoor

8IW Kappler Nele

      

 

10,400 11,45012,000 11,300

2,000 3,000 3,000 3,000
8,400 9,000 8,300 8,450

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  45,150

16
SV DJK Kolbermoor

10IW Mitterhuber Sofia

 *     

 

11,000 11,75011,750 9,550

2,000 3,000 2,500 3,000
9,000 8,750 7,050 8,750

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  44,050

16
SV DJK Kolbermoor

13IW Meltl Anna

  *    

 

11,200 11,00011,350 9,950

2,000 3,000 3,000 3,000
9,200 8,350 6,950 8,000

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  43,500

16
SV DJK Kolbermoor

18IW Berti Alessia

*     *

 

9,800 11,5009,050 10,000

2,000 2,000 2,500 3,000
7,800 7,050 7,500 8,500

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  40,350

43,650 47,550 42,950 46,900
+++ Ende der Klasse Jugend F, 2016 u. jünger +++

Mannschaftsauswertung 22.04.2023
Seite 4

Mannschaftspokal E/F
Kolbermoor

14/



TSV Grafing
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

1 215,200. Platz
Jugend E, 2014-2015

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

14
TSV Grafing

1IW Lang Vivia

      

 

14,550 14,20013,750 13,250

5,000 5,000 4,500 6,000
9,550 8,750 8,750 8,200

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  55,750

14
TSV Grafing

3IW Vogt Liana

      

 

13,850 13,90013,750 13,950

5,000 5,000 6,000 6,000
8,850 8,750 7,950 7,900

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  55,450

14
TSV Grafing

5IW Hefferle Lara

      

 

13,950 14,20013,900 12,000

5,000 5,000 5,500 6,000
8,950 8,900 6,500 8,200

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  54,050

15
TSV Grafing

27IW Hozhii Evelina

  *   *

 

11,100 12,80012,800 12,150

2,000 4,000 3,000 5,000
9,100 8,800 9,150 7,800

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  48,850

14
TSV Grafing

31IW Kitze Leonie

* *     

 

11,900 13,10011,750 11,550

3,000 4,000 4,000 5,000
8,900 7,750 7,550 8,100

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  48,300

54,250 54,200 51,350 55,400

Mannschaftsauswertung 22.04.2023
Seite 5

Mannschaftspokal E/F
Kolbermoor

14/



TSV Egmating
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

2 209,400. Platz
Jugend E, 2014-2015

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

14
TSV Egmating

4IW Walcher Anna

      

 

13,550 13,80013,900 12,950

5,000 5,000 5,500 6,000
8,550 8,900 7,450 7,800

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  54,200

15
TSV Egmating

9IW Forster Katharina

      

 

12,700 14,00014,250 11,950

4,000 5,000 5,000 6,000
8,700 9,250 6,950 8,000

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  52,900

15
TSV Egmating

11IW Zange Liv

  *    

 

12,800 12,60014,400 12,700

4,000 5,000 5,000 5,000
8,800 9,400 7,700 7,600

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  52,500

15
TSV Egmating

30IW Steinegger Lena

*      

 

11,700 13,00011,800 11,900

3,000 3,000 4,000 5,000
8,700 8,800 7,900 8,000

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  48,400

15
TSV Egmating

34IW Klenk Annika

 *    *

 

10,750 12,70013,100 10,400

1,000 5,000 5,000 5,000
9,750 8,100 5,400 7,700

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  46,950

50,750 55,650 49,500 53,500

Mannschaftsauswertung 22.04.2023
Seite 6

Mannschaftspokal E/F
Kolbermoor

14/



TSV Dorfen
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

3 208,300. Platz
Jugend E, 2014-2015

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

15
TSV Dorfen

8IW Stojkovski Viktoria

      

 

13,050 13,50014,200 12,600

4,000 5,000 5,000 5,000
9,050 9,200 7,600 8,500

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  53,350

14
TSV Dorfen

9IW Hahn Rebecca

 *     

 

13,700 12,60014,900 11,700

5,000 6,000 5,000 5,000
8,700 8,900 6,700 7,600

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  52,900

14
TSV Dorfen

14IW Kaderka Lea

      

 

12,500 12,90013,750 12,650

4,000 5,000 5,000 5,000
8,500 8,750 7,650 7,900

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  51,800

14
TSV Dorfen

19IW Bachmaier Hannah

      

 

11,650 12,30013,200 12,850

3,000 4,000 5,000 4,000
8,650 9,200 7,850 8,300

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  50,000

14
TSV Dorfen

32IW Bachmaier Sarah

*  *   *

 

10,850 12,30012,850 11,950

2,000 4,000 5,000 4,000
8,850 8,850 6,950 8,300

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  47,950

50,900 56,050 50,050 51,300

Mannschaftsauswertung 22.04.2023
Seite 7

Mannschaftspokal E/F
Kolbermoor

14/



SV Anzing
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

4 204,500. Platz
Jugend E, 2014-2015

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

14
SV Anzing

12IW Stolze Luise

*      

 

13,100 13,60012,450 13,300

4,000 4,000 5,000 5,700
9,100 8,450 8,300 7,900

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  52,450

14
SV Anzing

16IW Schwippert Lilli

      

 

12,650 13,20013,900 10,950

4,000 5,000 4,000 5,500
8,650 8,900 6,950 7,700

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  50,700

15
SV Anzing

17IW Bücher Finja

 *     

 

12,250 13,00014,250 10,800

4,000 5,000 4,000 5,000
8,250 9,250 6,800 8,000

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  50,300

15
SV Anzing

21IW Urich Annie

      

 

12,200 13,10013,000 11,450

4,000 5,000 4,000 5,700
8,200 8,000 7,450 7,400

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  49,750

14
SV Anzing

22IW Mantsch Riekja

  *   *

 

12,050 12,90012,800 11,750

4,000 4,000 4,000 6,000
8,050 8,800 7,750 6,900

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  49,500

50,200 53,950 47,450 52,900

Mannschaftsauswertung 22.04.2023
Seite 8

Mannschaftspokal E/F
Kolbermoor

14/



TSV Taufkirchen
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

5 203,550. Platz
Jugend E, 2014-2015

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

14
TSV Taufkirchen

2IW Goelden Juliane

      

 

14,250 13,90014,150 13,400

6,000 5,000 6,000 5,500
8,250 9,150 7,400 8,400

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  55,700

15
TSV Taufkirchen

18IW Radmer Lucia

      

 

12,350 12,10012,650 13,150

4,000 4,000 5,000 4,500
8,350 8,650 8,150 7,600

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  50,250

14
TSV Taufkirchen

26IW Ferati Emilia

      

 

12,800 12,30012,150 11,700

4,000 5,000 5,000 6,000
8,800 7,150 6,700 6,300

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  48,950

14
TSV Taufkirchen

28IW Maeß Lilli

      

 

12,800 12,60012,150 11,100

4,000 4,000 4,000 4,000
8,800 8,150 7,100 8,600

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  48,650

15
TSV Taufkirchen

45IW Steidler Lena

* * *   *

 

11,150 11,60010,750 9,850

3,000 3,000 4,000 4,500
8,150 7,750 5,850 7,100

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  43,350

52,200 51,100 49,350 50,900

Mannschaftsauswertung 22.04.2023
Seite 9

Mannschaftspokal E/F
Kolbermoor

14/



TSV Zorneding
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

6 202,150. Platz
Jugend E, 2014-2015

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

14
TSV Zorneding

5IW Krüger Anna 

      

 

14,100 13,70013,300 12,950

5,000 5,000 6,000 5,700
9,100 8,300 6,950 8,000

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  54,050

14
TSV Zorneding

15IW Keil Leonie

      

 

13,550 13,20013,850 11,050

5,000 5,000 5,000 6,000
8,550 8,850 6,050 7,200

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  51,650

14
TSV Zorneding

19IW Wawrzinek Jade

      

 

12,600 13,40013,050 10,950

4,000 5,000 5,000 6,000
8,600 8,050 5,950 7,400

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  50,000

14
TSV Zorneding

36IW Douchet Olivia

 *     

 

12,350 11,50011,750 10,600

4,000 3,000 2,000 3,000
8,350 8,750 8,600 8,500

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  46,200

14
TSV Zorneding

43IW Horn Johanna

*  *   *

 

11,450 10,90011,200 10,850

3,000 3,000 3,000 3,000
8,450 8,200 7,850 7,900

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  44,400

52,600 51,950 45,800 51,800

Mannschaftsauswertung 22.04.2023
Seite 10

Mannschaftspokal E/F
Kolbermoor

14/



TSV Erding
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

7 196,650. Platz
Jugend E, 2014-2015

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

14
TSV Erding

13IW Zollner Pia Felicitas

      

 

12,250 13,90013,450 12,650

3,000 4,000 4,000 6,000
9,250 9,450 8,650 7,900

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  52,250

14
TSV Erding

23IW Reinsch Emilia Jolie

      

 

12,400 12,10012,150 12,500

4,000 3,000 4,000 4,000
8,400 9,150 8,500 8,100

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  49,150

14
TSV Erding

24IW Vogt Sarah

      

 

12,950 12,40011,050 12,700

4,000 2,000 4,000 5,000
8,950 9,050 8,700 7,400

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  49,100

14
TSV Erding

39IW Haubrichs Elsa

  *    

 

11,900 10,90010,750 12,200

3,000 2,000 4,000 3,500
8,900 8,750 8,200 7,400

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  45,750

15
TSV Erding

46IW Marasescu Melina

* *    *

 

11,300 11,30010,650 9,900

2,000 2,000 2,500 3,000
9,300 8,650 7,400 8,300

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  43,150

49,500 47,400 50,050 49,700

Mannschaftsauswertung 22.04.2023
Seite 11

Mannschaftspokal E/F
Kolbermoor

14/



SVDJK Kolbermoor
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

8 194,300. Platz
Jugend E, 2014-2015

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

14
SV DJK Kolbermoor

7IW Overfeld Annika

      

 

13,100 13,30014,250 12,900

4,000 5,000 5,000 5,000
9,100 9,250 7,900 8,300

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  53,550

15
SV DJK Kolbermoor

29IW Helmich Mia

      

 

12,950 11,70012,150 11,700

4,000 4,000 4,000 4,000
8,950 8,150 7,700 7,700

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  48,500

15
SV DJK Kolbermoor

38IW Dietrich Meira

      

 

10,950 11,40011,550 11,950

2,000 3,000 4,000 3,000
8,950 8,550 7,950 8,400

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  45,850

15
SV DJK Kolbermoor

40IW Schapp Greta

 *     

 

11,450 11,70011,500 10,650

2,000 3,000 2,700 3,000
9,450 8,500 7,950 8,700

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  45,300

15
SV DJK Kolbermoor

50IW Brachwitz Antonia

*  *   *

 

8,650 4,50010,150 11,750

2,000 2,000 3,000 1,000
6,650 8,150 8,750 8,500

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 5,0000,000 0,000
  35,050

48,450 49,450 48,300 48,100

Mannschaftsauswertung 22.04.2023
Seite 12

Mannschaftspokal E/F
Kolbermoor

14/



SV Anzing
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

9 190,150. Platz
Jugend E, 2014-2015

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

14
SV Anzing

25IW Schwichtenberg

      

 

12,750 11,50013,050 11,750

4,000 5,000 4,000 4,000
8,750 8,050 7,750 7,500

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  49,050

14
SV Anzing

33IW Witt Theresa

*      

 

12,400 11,50012,050 11,550

4,000 3,000 4,500 3,500
8,400 9,050 7,050 8,000

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  47,500

15
SV Anzing

35IW Uzun Selin

 *     

 

11,950 12,60012,050 9,800

3,000 4,000 3,000 5,000
8,950 8,050 6,800 7,600

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  46,400

14
SV Anzing

37IW Kurtz Antonia

      

 

11,450 11,20012,150 11,150

3,000 4,000 4,500 4,500
8,450 8,150 6,650 6,700

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  45,950

15
SV Anzing

42IW Knoll Emily

  *   *

 

11,300 10,50013,300 9,800

3,000 5,000 4,000 3,000
8,300 8,300 5,800 7,500

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  44,900

48,550 50,550 44,250 46,800

Mannschaftsauswertung 22.04.2023
Seite 13

Mannschaftspokal E/F
Kolbermoor

14/



TSV Egmating
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

10 178,600. Platz
Jugend E, 2014-2015

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

15
TSV Egmating

41IW Lutz Luisa

 *     

 

12,600 12,80011,000 8,700

4,000 3,000 4,500 5,000
8,600 8,000 4,200 7,800

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  45,100

14
TSV Egmating

44IW Wallbach Luisa

      

 

10,550 11,50011,400 10,750

2,000 3,000 3,500 4,000
8,550 8,400 7,250 7,500

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  44,200

14
TSV Egmating

47IW Peter Nika

      

 

10,650 10,30012,250 9,900

2,000 4,000 4,000 2,500
8,650 8,250 5,900 7,800

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  43,100

15
TSV Egmating

48IW Treuheit Toska

  *   *

 

9,800 10,00011,450 11,000

2,000 3,000 3,500 3,000
7,800 8,450 7,500 7,000

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  42,250

14
TSV Egmating

49IW Wartenberg Josy

*      

 

11,100 10,3009,050 11,050

2,000 2,000 3,000 3,000
9,100 7,050 8,050 7,300

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  41,500

44,900 46,100 42,700 44,900
+++ Ende der Klasse Jugend E, 2014-2015 +++
+++ Ende +++
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Mannschaftspokal E/F
Kolbermoor
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